
Date Time Rink Level Home Visitor
Saturday, April 8, 2023 6:30 PM 1 V NAPERVILLE BLUE PLAINFIELD VAR 2

Saturday, April 15, 2023 6:50 PM 3 V WARRIORS NAPERVILLE BLUE
Sunday, April 16, 2023 4:30 PM 1 V NAPERVILLE BLUE OSW BLUE
Sunday, April 23, 2023 3:10 PM 2 V NAPERVILLE BLUE NV

Saturday, April 29, 2023 2:00 PM 1 V DUPAGE NAPERVILLE BLUE
Sunday, April 30, 2023 5:00 PM 2 V NAPERVILLE BLUE WW
Thursday, May 4, 2023 7:20 PM 1 V SPARTANS NAPERVILLE BLUE

Sunday, May 7, 2023 5:40 PM 1 V OSW WHITE NAPERVILLE BLUE
Saturday, May 13, 2023 5:00 PM 1 V NAPERVILLE BLUE PLAINFIELD VAR 1

Sunday, May 14, 2023 6:10 PM 1 V GLENBARD NAPERVILLE BLUE


